
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	DAYDREAM	AURORA	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-09-16 Transfer	from	Summer	Hacks	2025 txn_BZH89NM $85.15 $85.15
2025-09-18 IMPRINT.COM txn_BZH8bOV -$44.72 $40.43
2025-09-19 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_0eHq0bk $20.00 $60.43
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_kWHPYO6 $150.00 $210.43
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_AWHxkz8 $120.00 $330.43
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_rYHQKMn $7.50 $337.93
2025-09-20 COSTCO	WHSE	#0342 txn_R2HoERQ -$76.14 $261.79
2025-09-21 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_AWHxkQN $150.00 $411.79
2025-09-21 Transfer	to	Daydream txn_vgHemoM -$7.50 $404.29
2025-09-22 Amazon txn_MNHpN2V -$120.12 $284.17
2025-09-23 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_xQHN9Yp $7.50 $291.67
2025-09-25 Transfer	to	Daydream txn_GkH49kw -$7.50 $284.17
2025-09-25 COSTCO	WHSE	#0342 txn_kWHPGLo -$57.59 $226.58
2025-09-26 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_4dH56Wr $45.00 $271.58
2025-09-26 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_brHZJVb $7.50 $279.08
2025-09-27 COSTCO	WHSE	#0342 txn_GkH4YaQ -$38.62 $240.46
2025-09-28 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_ZeHZwVy $82.50 $322.96
2025-09-28 DOMINOS	2993 txn_9KHyv9W -$236.66 $86.30

WITHDRAWN:	$588.85.	DEPOSITED:	$675.15. $86.30

Daydream	Aurora	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Daydream	Aurora's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


